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
school. No city taxes, building Inspec-
tion nor burdensome city expenses. Only
few excellent tracts of 50x100. loOxloO.
1mx2o0 and 2lMix2io. Phone owner for
special prices, terms and appointment.
East 7s. .

X WISH to get in toucn with someone
who has tew nunnreu uonars io invest
tti ernnA little home, near good town.
good land, good water, good buildings,
with modern conveniences, on good road,
near good school, dandy mall. Now s
your chance. Write, or see Cyrus Cole.
Siiverton. Or.. oute 4.

ON PAVED HIGHWAY.
To fjewberg. 25 acres. IB miles from

Portland; 5 acres In cultivation, balance
fir and reil-i- r timber; running water;
fine building site on elevation at turn
of road: would make anlendid country
home. Price $125 per acre.
HENRY W. GODDAKD. 243 Stark St.

SUBURBAN HOME ON OREGON CITS
LINE.

On river road, plastered house.
i of an acre, o fruit trees, eleclrie

lights and gas: price $3500, terms. Se
BROWN BIDDLE.

324 Railway Ex. Bldg. Marshall 3331.

CHOICE SUBURBAN HOME
and acreage, well located, near car line,
from $loo up. Inquire 3d house north
of Rlslev station, on Oregon City car
line, sign "Alder Brook."

ONE ACRE. bungalow, barn.large
"poultry house, fruit, good well Gar-
den Home. Or. Inquire J G. Carpen-
ter's Grocery.

REAL KSTATE.
For Sale BuMlncfeS Property.

FINE GARAGE SITE.
100x100 corner on paved streets, well

located for garage or apartments. Price
reasonable. See

M. BILLINGS.
McKay Bldg. Main 1390.

SALE BY OWNER Y LOT 50x110
AND BRICK BLDG. 4TH ST.
NEAR WASHINGTON. MARSHALL
0070. ROOM 7U4.

For Sale Acreage.
CLARKE COUNTY. 4

10 acres, level, fenced, on paved road,
mile to electric, good buildings; will

exchange $210O equity for a good 5 or
house up to $3000; price $3500.

We
BROWN & BIDDLE.

Railway Exchange. Third and StarU.
BEAUTIFUL tract containing 10.:5

acres, all in cultivation and some very 317rifVi Kf lAin lam) on thf main
mitfl v pnH ?t miln mo lit h of OsWeCo; j

woven wire fence, some orchard, shack
buildings; price only $2oOO; $750 will
handle. See Mr. Strohm. with John E.
Howard, 31 S Chamber of Commerce.

off
LOGGED-OF- F LANDS. toTracts, 5 acres up, located within 0

miles of Portland, on railroad: good soil,
rook, plenty of water! work nearby;

buy on your own terms. Prices $20 to $t5
per acre.

LEUDDEMANN CO.
913 Chamber of Commerce.

ACRES In southwestern Washington
for sale to sett, ers oniy; easy ierms. io
price, $5 per acre and up. Liberty bonds
accepted at par. Write for map showing
location, terms, etc.
WEYERHAEUSER TTMRF.R COMPANY.

Tacoma bldg.. Tacoma. Wash.
5- - ACRB TRACT
6- - ACRB TRACT

Mflwaukie-Orego- n City highway. At
one-ha- lf ad toining prices. Easy terms.
Marshall 5011.

208 Northwestern Bank Bldg.
ACRES. 5 mile northeast of Mill

City; 12 acres in cultivation, log nous.
Price $1500, $500 cash. Also 40 acres

mile from Amboy. Wash. Price $14m,
$500 cash. O. L. Barbin. liH&hk 3d st.,
Portland.

ACRES, near Portland, on paved road,
all under cultivation, small house and
bam $5000. $2000 cash. Interstate
Ii-n- d Co., Mp.in 542H24S Stn:k st

FOUR acres at Ruby Junction,
shack, one acre cleared, balance fir
grove. $2100. terrrfe. Broadway 1O0S
209 Oregon bldg.

EIGHT acres, right at station, very bst
of soil, all cleared; a big suap Tor $ltM).
term. Broadway 105S. 209 Oregon
bldg. ,

NINE acres, large fir and cedar, close to
station, good soil. $100. terms. Broad-wa- y

IrtT.H. 2QW Oreg on bldg.
ACRES for sale at a bargain. William

Washburn. Estacada. Or.

Homestead. Relinquishments.
liOMKSTEADED land, ! acres: 2 acre

cleared ; fruit and berries; Hunk rr
needs repairst, horse. 2 buggies, all $0.
(rood reason for selling. Write P. Neko-tin- ,

Nehaiem. Or. Adjoining liiO can
buy relinquishment cheap.

HALF section adj. valuable farm iano
and near 2 railways, city, etc. ah goo,
land midst Wyoming oil fields, for file
or trade. Good auto. D 1. Oregonlar.

For Sale -- Farms.

CLARKE COUNTY DIVERSIFIED STOCK
AND DAIRY.

125 acres verv bet loam soil, no rock
or gravel, all in high Mate of cultiva-
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